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DETAIL OF INVOICE AN0 TRANSPORTATION CHARGES FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a i  

1. REPORTING MONTH JUN YEAR2001 

2 REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER LIGHT COMPANY 4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMIllING REPORT 
1 E -  r3 u x -  I 

2 0 
u -  m 

(0) E ("1 a 
LL. 

5 DATE COMPLETED 0812012001 

(A) (01 (CI (Dl (E) (Fl (GI (HI (11 (Jl (Kl (Ll (MI (NI (0) (PI 

NO PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION DATE OIL (EELS) (SIBBLI ($) ($1 ($mBL) (BIBBL) ($BEL) (WBL) ($lBBL) ($/BEL) ($/BEL) 

IMlOlCE INVOICE NET NET QUALITY EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 
LINE DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PUR PRICE TOTERM TRANSCHGS CHGS PRICE 

- 
1 CAPE CANAVERAL COASTAL PORT CANAVERAL 

w 

23.1930 5.555.930 0 5.555.930 23.1930 0.0000 23.1930 0.0000 23.7495 

2 MANATEE COASTAL 

3 FT. MYERS FAMM 

4 FT. MYERS FAMM 

5 FT. MYERS FAMM 

6 MANATEE NOVARCO 

7 SANFORD NOVARCO 

8 SANFORD NOVARCO 

9 MANATEE COASTAL 

10 MANATEE COASTAL 

11 MANATEE COASTAL 

12 MANATEE COASTAL 

13 MANATEE COASTAL 

14 PT. EVERGLADES GLENCORE 

15 TURKEY POIM GLENCORE 

77 TURKEY POINT GLENCORE 

16 TURKEY POINT GLENCORE 

18 PT. EVERGLADES KOCH 

19 PT. EVERGLADES KOCH 

20 MARTIN NOVARCO 

21 MARTIN NOVARCO 

22 MARTIN NOVARCO 

23 RlVlERA NOVARCO 

24 RlVlERA NOVARCO 

25 RlVlERA NOVARCO 
26 CAPE CANAVERAL VlTOL 

27 MARTIN VlTOL 
28 PT. EVERGLADES VlTOL 

29 MARTIN ROYAL 

30 MARTIN ROYAL 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) (06/2001) 

PORT MANATEE 

BOCA GRANDE 

BOCA GRANOE 

BOCA GRANDE 

PORTMANATEE 

JACKSONVILLE 

JACKSONVILLE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT EVERGLADES 

FISHER ISLAND 

FISHER ISLAND 

FISHER ISLAND 

PORT EVERGLADES 

PORT EVERGLADES 

PALM BEACH 

PALM BEACH 

PALM BEACH 

RlVlERA 

RlVlERA 

RlVlERA 

PORT CANAVERAL 

PALM BEACH 

PORT EVERGLADES 

061061200 

061221200 

061041200 

061141200 

061251200 

061021200 

061101200 

061251200 

061021200 
061091200 

061211200 

06i271200 

061281200 

061171200 

061081200 

061171200 

061251200 

061061200 

061281200 

06102/200 

061121200 

ffiR512W 

061031200 

061141200 

061231200 

06/211200 

061291200 

06125/200 

061141200 

061011200 

F06 239552 

F06 274576 

F06 61900 
F06 62434 

F06 61756 

F06 331567 

F06 233650 

F06 233065 

F06 130214 

F06 129668 

F06 130390 

F06 1?4426 

F06 130426 

F06 177569 

F06 120370 

F06 121442 

F06 120069 

F06 309350 

F06 285072 

F06 117221 

F06 116395 

F06 116819 

F06 143225 

F06 145326 

F06 145146 

F06 169535 

F06 147655 

F06 170305 

F03 1947 

F03 530 

22.7270 6,240,334 

21.2630 1.741.440 

21.8460 1,800,853 

23.1 190 1.890.1 17 

23.1850 7.667.381 

20.5360 4,798.236 

23.2920 5,428.550 

23.8020 3,099354 

21.5770 2.802.162 

22.9240 2,989,060 
22.8860 3,076,473 

24 5050 3,196.089 

21.8180 3,874,200 

22.5070 2,709,168 

23.5720 2,862,631 

24.1140 2,695,344 

21.1140 6,531.616 

21.1140 6,019,010 

24.2380 2,841,203 

23.3730 2,720.500 

24.9260 2.961.682 

21.2700 3.046.396 

21,9870 3,195,283 

22.9840 3,336,082 

22.6230 3,635,390 

22.7300 3360,744 

22.9900 3,915,312 

42.6900 63,117 

41.3500 21.916 

0 6,240.334 22.7270 

0 1,741.440 21.2630 

0 1,800.853 21.8460 

0 1,890,117 23.1190 

0 7.687.381 23.1850 

0 4,798.236 20.5360 

0 5,428,550 23.2920 
0 3,099,354 23.8020 
0 2.802.162 21.5770 

0 2.989.060 22.9240 

0 3,076,473 22.8660 

0 3.196089 24.5050 

0 3,874,200 21.8180 

0 2,709,166 22.5070 

0 2,862,631 23.5720 

0 2,895,344 24.1140 

0 6.531.616 24.1140 

a 6,010.oio 21.1140 

0 2,841203 24.2380 

0 2,720,500 23.3730 

0 2,961,662 24.9260 

0 3,046,396 21,2700 

0 3,195283 21.9670 

0 3,336,062 22.9840 

0 3.835.390 22.6230 

0 3,380,744 22.7300 

0 3,915312 22.9900 

0 83,117 42.6900 

0 21.916 41.3500 

0.0000 22.7270 0.0000 

0.0000 21.2630 0.0000 
o.owo 2 i . w ~  0 . m  

0.0000 23.1190 0.0000 
0,0000 23.1850 0,0000 
0.0000 20.5360 0.0000 

0.0000 23.2920 0.0000 
o.oooo u.8020 a.ww 
0.0000 21.5770 0.0000 

0.0000 22.9240 0.0000 
o.oaoo 22.8860 o.oooo 
0.0000 24.5050 0.0000 
0.0000 21.6180 0.0000 
0,0000 22.5070 0.0000 

0.0000 23.5720 0.0000 
0.0000 24.1140 0.0000 
0.0000 21,1140 0.0000 
0.0000 21.1140 0.0000 

0.0000 24.2380 0.0000 
o.oooo 23.3730 o.oao0 
0,0000 24.9260 0.0000 
0.0000 21.2700 0.0000 
0.0000 21.9670 0.0000 

0.0000 22.9840 0.0000 
0.0000 22.6230 0.0000 
0.0000 22.7300 0.0000 
0.0000 22.9900 0.0000 
0.0000 42.6900 0.0000 
0.0000 41.3500 0.0000 

0.3868 0.1697 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
0.3302 0.0706 

0.3302 0.0706 : 
0.3302 0.0706 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
1.0228 0.2443 : 
1.0228 0.2443 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
0.0672 0.1685 : 
0.0562 0.1860 : 
0.5626 0.2203 : 
0.5626 0.2203 : 
0.5626 0.2203 : 
0.0562 0.1860 : 
0.0582 0.1660 : 
0.2555 0.1824 ~ 

0.2555 0.1824 ~ 

0.2555 0.1824 : 
0.0090 0.1830 ~ 

0.0090 0.1830 ~ 

0.0090 0.1830 

0.3868 0.1697 

0.2555 0.1624 

0.0582 0.1860 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

12.9627 

11.6638 

12.2468 

13.5198 

Z3.4207 

11.8031 

Z4.5591 

24.0377 

21.8127 

23.1597 

23.1217 

24.7407 

22.0622 

23.2899 

24.3549 

24.8969 

21.3582 

21.3582 

24.6759 

23.8109 

25.3639 

21.4620 

22.1790 

23.1760 

23.1795 

23.1679 

23.2342 
42.6900 

41.3500 
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FPSC FORM NO. 4251 (a) 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALIN OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

1. REPORTING MONTH: JUN 

2. REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER .LIGHT COMPANY 

YEAR: 2001 

5. DATE COMPLEED: 0812012001 

INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALIN EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDITIONAL OTHER DELNERED 
LINE DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PUR PRICE TO TERM TRANS CHGS CHGS PRICE 
NO. PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION DATE OIL (BELS) ($/BEL) ($1 ($1 ($/BEL) (BIBEL) (SIEBL) (SIEEL) (SIEBL) ($BEL) ($IBBL) 

31 MARTIN 

32 MARTIN 

33 MARTIN 

34 MARTIN 

35 MARTIN 

36 MARTIN 

37 MARTIN 

38 MARTIN 

39 MARTIN 

40 MARTIN 

41 MARTIN 

42 MARTIN 

43 MARTIN 

44 MARTIN 

45 MARTIN 

46 MARTIN 

47 MARTIN 

48 MARTIN 

49 MARTIN 

50 FT. MYERS 

51 FT MYERS 

52 FT MYERS 

53 FT. MYERS 

54 PT. EVERGLADES 

55 PT. EVERGLADES 

56 TURKEY POINT 
57 RNIERA 

58 RIVERA 

59 MARTIN 

60 MANATEE 

FPSC FORM NO. 423. 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

ROYAL 

COASTAL 

COASTAL 

COASTAL 

COASTAL 

AMERIGAS 

AMERIGAS 

AMERIGAS 
AMERIGAS 

AMERIGAS 

INDIANTOWN 

SUBURBAN 

.1 (a) (0612001) 

~ 

OBIo4IMO 

061051200 

061061200 

061101200 

0611 11200 

061121200 

061151200 

061161200 

061181200 

061191200 

061201200 

061211200 

061251200 

061261200 

061271200 

061281200 

061291200 

061071200 

061131200 

061041200 

061161200 

061211200 

061261200 

061071200 

061211200 

OB1291200 

061141200 

061211200 

0611 11200 

061011200 

F03 

F03 
F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 
F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

F03 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

~ 

707 

710 

1060 

532 

1418 

2126 

2122 

352 

1594 

1771 40.3200 

2477 

3365 

3191 

2128 

2126 

2121 

707 

1946 

21214 

19624 

21608 

21849 

13 *O.OO)VY 

11 40.5800 

7 45.4000 

7 42.7600 

3 41.7200 

11 39.4800 

12 45.1500 

40.5100 

41.8900 

41.0100 

41.6000 

41.6000 

41.6000 

43.7400 

42.0000 

42.0000 

38.9600 

38.8000 

38.6000 

37.9700 

35.9100 

36.2300 

40.7000 

42.6900 

35.9300 

38.9300 

35.9500 

34.8600 
"11 Don" 

28.641 

29.742 

43,471 

22.131 

58.989 
88,442 

92,816 

14.784 

66.948 

28,641 40.5100 

29.742 41.8900 

43,471 41.0100 

22,131 41.6000 

58.989 41.6000 

88.442 41.6000 

92.816 43.7400 

14,784 42.0000 

66.948 42.0000 

0.0000 40.5100 0.0000 

0,0000 41.8900 0.0000 

0.0000 41.0100 0.0000 

0.0000 41.6000 0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0,0000 42.WUO 0.UWU 

71.407 0 71,407 40.3200 0.0000 40.3200 0.0000 
78 0% n 78094 4o.1100 0.~00 4 0 . 1 1 ~  0 . ~ 0 0  

41.6000 0.0000 o.ooo0 0.0000 

41.6000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

43.7400 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 42.0000 0.0000 
.. ~~~~ ~ .... ..... ..... 

. . 

96.504 

129.889 

123.173 

80.800 

76,345 

76.844 

28,775 

e3.075 

762.219 

763.962 

776.808 

761,656 
C7" 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
n 

~ ~.. 

96.504 38.9600 

129.889 38.6000 

123.173 38.6000 

80,800 37.9700 

76,345 35.9100 

76,844 36.2300 

28.775 40.7000 

85.075 42.6900 

762.219 35.9300 

763,962 38.9300 

776.808 35.9500 

761,656 34.8600 
C l n  1- eon" 

~ ~~~~ 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
n Mnn 

~ ~~ 

38.9600 

38.6000 

38.6000 

37.9700 

35.9100 

36.2300 

40.7000 

42.6900 

35.9300 

38.9300 
35.9500 

34.8600 
"1  mnnn 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 
n nnnn 

.,I" Y .,," ..*.YYYY y"y"y .._).wyy v.""yy 

446 0 446 40.5800 0.0000 40.5800 0.0000 

318 0 318 45.4000 0.0000 45.4000 0.0000 

299 0 299 42.7600 0.0000 42.7600 0.0000 

1 25 0 125 41.7200 0.0000 41.7200 0.0000 

434 0 434 39.4800 0.0000 39.4800 0.0000 

542 0 542 45.1500 0.0000 45.1500 0,0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

O . O w 0  
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
" nnnn 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
n nnnn 

0.0000 0,0000 40.5100 

0.0000 0.0000 41.8900 

0.0000 0.0000 41.0100 

0.0000 0.0000 41.6000 

41.6000 

41.6000 

43.7400 

42.0000 

U.UUOU 0.OOW 42.0000 

0.0000 0,0000 40.3200 

0.wW 0.0000 40.1100 

38.9600 

38.6000 

38.6000 

37.9700 

35.9100 

36.2300 

40.7000 

42.6900 

35.9300 

38.9300 

35.9500 

34.8600 

l .yyy" "."""" 43.8800 

0.0000 0.0000 40.5800 

0.0000 0,0000 45.4000 

0.0000 0,0000 42.7600 

0.OCOO 0.0000 41.7200 

0.0000 0.0000 39.4800 

0.0000 0.0000 45.1500 
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FPSC FORM NO. 4251 (a) 

1. REPORTING MONTH JUN YEAR 2001 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

2. REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER .LIGHT COMPANY 4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMITTING REPORT 

5. DATE COMPLETED 08/20/2001 

(AI (6) IC) (D) (E) (F) (GI (W (1) (J) fK) (L! (M! (Nl IO1 IP) 10) IR) 

LINE DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PUR PRICE TOTERM TRANS CHGS CHGS PRICE 
NO. PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION DATE OIL (EELS) ($/BEL) ($1 (16) ($BEL) (BIBBL) ($/BEL) ($/BEL) ($/EBL) ($/BBL) ($/EEL) 

61 MANATEE SUBURBAN 06/01/200 PRO 9 45.1400 406 0 406 45.1400 0.0000 45.1400 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 45.1400 

INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALITY EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDlTlONAL OTHER DELIVERED 

I, 

62 MANATEE SUBURBAN 

63 MANATEE SUBURBAN 
64 CAPE CANAVERAL SUBURBAN 

65 SANFORD SUBURBAN 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) (W2001) 

06/06/200 PRO 16 45.0500 721 0 721 45.0500 0.0000 45.0500 0.0000 0,0000 0.0000 45.0500 
06/211200 PRO 8 43.3500 347 0 347 43.3500 0.0000 43.3500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 43.3500 

061151200 PRO 7 43.3700 304 0 304 43.3700 0.0000 43.3700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 43.3700 
061221200 PRO 6 46.0500 216 0 276 46.0500 O.wO0 46.0500 0.0000 0.0000 O.ooO0 46.0500 


